
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) STETSON & WATSON, J. V.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 504.811

STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIR

1,230.000

LB

42.00000 51,660.00 20.00000 24,600.00 25.00000 30,750.00

LB

1,230.000

0020 520.24

BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION

4.000

EA

6,500.00000 26,000.00 14,450.00000 57,800.00 6,500.00000 26,000.00

EA

4.000

0030 629.05

HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME

40.000

HR

50.00000 2,000.00 40.00000 1,600.00 60.00000 2,400.00

HR

40.000

0040 631.10

AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING
OPERATOR)

40.000

HR

75.00000 3,000.00 55.00000 2,200.00 60.00000 2,400.00

HR

40.000

0050 631.11

AIR TOOL (INCLUDING
OPERATOR)

40.000

HR

65.00000 2,600.00 50.00000 2,000.00 75.00000 3,000.00

HR

40.000

0060 639.19

FIELD OFFICE TYPE B

1.000

EA

4,000.00000 4,000.00 4,050.00000 4,050.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

EA

1.000

0070 652.312

TYPE III BARRICADE

10.000

EA

185.00000 1,850.00 150.00000 1,500.00 250.00000 2,500.00

EA

10.000

0080 652.33

DRUM

75.000

EA

45.00000 3,375.00 30.00000 2,250.00 75.00000 5,625.00

EA

75.000

0090 652.34

CONE

160.000

EA

20.00000 3,200.00 25.00000 4,000.00 20.00000 3,200.00

EA

160.000

0100 652.35

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

600.000

SF

14.00000 8,400.00 13.00000 7,800.00 30.00000 18,000.00

SF

600.000
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) STETSON & WATSON, J. V.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0110 652.361

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

(60)

CD

22,700.00000 22,700.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00 60,000.00000 60,000.00

CD

(60)

0120 652.38

FLAGGER

1,125.000

HR

1.00000 1,125.00 0.01000 11.25 0.01000 11.25

HR

1,125.000

0130 652.41

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN

5.000

EA

2,850.00000 14,250.00 7,000.00000 35,000.00 2,000.00000 10,000.00

EA

5.000

0140 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

800.00000 800.00 1,750.00000 1,750.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00

LS

(1)

0150 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

14,000.00000 14,000.00 17,800.00000 17,800.00 18,654.00000 18,654.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $158,960.00 $177,361.25 $186,540.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$186,540.25$158,960.00 $177,361.25Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$177,361.25$158,960.00 $186,540.25

$158,960.00

Contract Item Totals

$177,361.25 186,540.25Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. $158,960.00 100.00%

2 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $177,361.25 111.58%

3 000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V. $186,540.25 117.35%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

SKOWHEGAN, BRIDGE STRENGTHENING

WESTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

11/15/14 COMPLETION
DATE

022611.00

July 30, 2014 11:00

SOMERSET1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:
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